Stagione 2015/2016

Juniores

Gironi

Girone A



Girone A

calendario

25-11-2015 Palermo Futsal E. Citta di Marsala 3-1
25-11-2015 United Capaci Marsala Futsal 1-3
25-11-2015 San Vito Lo Capo RIPOSA ---

02-12-2015 Citta di Marsala United Capaci 6-4
02-12-2015 Marsala Futsal San Vito Lo Capo 8-4
02-12-2015 Palermo Futsal E. RIPOSA ---
16-12-2015  San Vito Lo Capo Citta di Marsala 7-3
16-12-2015 United Capaci Palermo Futsal E. 3-4
16-12-2015 Marsala Futsal RIPOSA ---
23-12-2015 Citta di Marsala Marsala Futsal 0-12
22-12-2015 Palermo Futsal E. San Vito Lo Capo 7-1
23-12-2015 United Capaci RIPOSA ---
13-01-2016 Marsala Futsal Palermo Futsal E. 2-3
13-01-2016 San Vito Lo Capo United Capaci 4-6
13-01-2016 Citta di Marsala RIPOSA ---
20-01-2016 Citta di Marsala Palermo Futsal E. 1-7
20-01-2016 Marsala Futsal United Capaci 9-4
20-01-2016 RIPOSA San Vito Lo Capo ---
27-01-2016 United Capaci Citta di Marsala 7-1
27-01-2016 San Vito Lo Capo Marsala Futsal 2-2
27-01-2016 RIPOSA Palermo Futsal E. ---
03-02-2016 Citta di Marsala San Vito Lo Capo 5-7
03-02-2016 Palermo Futsal E. United Capaci 2-4
03-02-2016 RIPOSA Marsala Futsal ---
17-02-2016 Marsala Futsal Citta di Marsala 6-3
17-02-2016 San Vito Lo Capo Palermo Futsal E. 3-2
17-02-2016 RIPOSA United Capaci ---
24-02-2016 Palermo Futsal E. Marsala Futsal ---
24-02-2016 United Capaci San Vito Lo Capo ---

24-02-2016 RIPOSA Citta di Marsala ---



SQUADRA
Marsala Futsal
Palermo Futsal E.
San Vito Lo Capo
United Capaci
Citta di Marsala

PT
16
15
10

©o N NN~

P W w o o <L

classifica

o O O+ Z

N B WON P T

GF

42
28
28
29
20

GS

17
15
33
29
53

DR

25
13

-33



cognome e
nome

oddo andrea
giuseppe

faranna giacomo
randazzo luca

lo iacono sergio

ruggirello rosario

cognome e
nome

peraino vito

data di nascita

03-03-1995

17-08-1993

29-12-1993

14-09-1994

27-03-1993

data di nascita

25-07-1965

Juniores

gli atleti

ruolo

difensore

Staff tecnico

numero

squadra

juniores

squadra

serie c2
juniores
allievi

serie c2
juniores

juniores
serie c2

juniores
serie d
serie c2

juniores
serie c2



