Juniores

Gironi

Girone A

Girone A

calendario

giornata 1				
25-11-2015	Palermo Futsal E.	Città di Marsala	3-1	
25-11-2015	United Capaci	Marsala Futsal	1-3	
25-11-2015	San Vito Lo Capo	RIPOSA		
giornata 2				
02-12-2015	Città di Marsala	United Capaci	6-4	
02-12-2015	Marsala Futsal	San Vito Lo Capo	8-4	
02-12-2015	Palermo Futsal E.	RIPOSA		
giornata 3				
16-12-2015	San Vito Lo Capo	Città di Marsala	7-3	
16-12-2015	United Capaci	Palermo Futsal E.	3-4	
16-12-2015	Marsala Futsal	RIPOSA		
giornata 4				
23-12-2015	Città di Marsala	Marsala Futsal	0-12	
22-12-2015	Palermo Futsal E.	San Vito Lo Capo	7-1	
23-12-2015	United Capaci	RIPOSA		
giornata 5				
13-01-2016	Marsala Futsal	Palermo Futsal E.	2-3	
13-01-2016	San Vito Lo Capo	United Capaci	4-6	
13-01-2016	Città di Marsala	RIPOSA		
giornata 6				
20-01-2016	Città di Marsala	Palermo Futsal E.	1-7	
20-01-2016	Marsala Futsal	United Capaci	9-4	
20-01-2016	RIPOSA	San Vito Lo Capo		
giornata 7				
27-01-2016	United Capaci	Città di Marsala	7-1	
27-01-2016	San Vito Lo Capo	Marsala Futsal	2-2	
27-01-2016	RIPOSA	Palermo Futsal E.		
giornata 8				
03-02-2016	Città di Marsala	San Vito Lo Capo	5-7	
03-02-2016	Palermo Futsal E.	United Capaci	2-4	
03-02-2016	RIPOSA	Marsala Futsal		
giornata 9				
17-02-2016	Marsala Futsal	Città di Marsala	6-3	
17-02-2016	San Vito Lo Capo	Palermo Futsal E.	3-2	
17-02-2016	RIPOSA	United Capaci		
giornata 10				
24-02-2016	Palermo Futsal E.	Marsala Futsal		
24-02-2016	United Capaci	San Vito Lo Capo		
24-02-2016	RIPOSA	Città di Marsala		

classifica

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	N	Р	GF	GS	DR	
Marsala Futsal	16	7	5	1	1	42	17	25	
Palermo Futsal E.	15	7	5	0	2	28	15	13	
San Vito Lo Capo	10	7	3	1	3	28	33	-5	
United Capaci	9	7	3	0	4	29	29	0	
Città di Marsala	3	8	1	0	7	20	53	-33	

Juniores



gli atleti

cognome e nome	data di nascita	ruolo	numero	squadra
oddo andrea giuseppe	03-03-1995			serie c2 juniores allievi
faranna giacomo	17-08-1993	difensore		serie c2 juniores
randazzo luca	29-12-1993			juniores serie c2
lo iacono sergio	14-09-1994			juniores serie d serie c2
ruggirello rosario	27-03-1993			juniores serie c2

Staff tecnico

cognome e nome	data di nascita	squadra
peraino vito	25-07-1965	juniores